FIRMAIDRAT STORKGBENHAVN

OOk WDNPRP o Ul WDNPE OOk WDNPRP

ok WNPRE

Spilledato:

Elite Div. Damer

Danske Bank
DSB
Nordea

Tryg

1. Div. Herre H

Sevang

Nordea 1
Buus Jensen 1
DSB 2

IF. Maersk

Auto PL. Veerk.

2. Div. B. Herrer

Nordea 2
PTB 1

Bowlingshoppen

Codan
LIF 1
ARC

3. Div. B. Herrer

Telefonen 1
Tryg

DSB 3

TIK 2
LBA

Coop Idreet 3

17. Oktober 2020

Kmp Kegler Point

1 2118 10
1 1936 10
1 1803 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Kmp Kegler Point

2 4684 18
2 4413 14
2 4291 12
2 4377 10
2 4256 6
2 4207 0

Kmp Kegler Point

2 3965 14
2 4309 12
1 2351 10
2 4011 6
2 3297 4
1 2172 4

Kmp Kegler Point

2 3916 20
2 4142 16
2 3542 10
2 3558 8
2 3859 4
2 3558 2

FIRMAIDRAT STORK@BENHAVN

Spilledato:

17. Oktober 2020

BOWLINGAFDELINGEN

OO, WN B OO WN B

A WN P

5
6

Elite Div. Herrer

DSB 1
Coop Idreet 1
Topdanmark
MBD-I 1
PFA

Ericsson Sport 1

2. Div. A. Herrer

Coop Idreet 2
Team One
Danske Bank 1
TIK 1

ALI 1

Disa

3. Div. A. Herrer

FSTIF.
SDCA
Telefonen 2
Danske Bank 2
HI 1
MBD-I 2

Kmp
2
2
2
2
1
1

Kmp

NDNNDNDNDN

Kmp

NNDNDNDNDN

BOWLINGAFDELINGEN

Kegler

4970
4738
4443
4039
2171
2191

Kegler

4495
4294
4285
4104
3915
3695

Kegler

4156
3894
3755
3726
3792
3633

Point

18
18
10
2
2
0

Point

20
18
10
6
6
0

Point

16
12
12
10
6
4



OO WNPRE Ok WDNPR

OOk wWNPE

Serie A. 1.

Coop Idreet 4
PTB 2
Ericsson Sp. 2
Nordea 3
Buus Jensen 2
C M P udgaet

Serie B. 1.

VFIK

LIF 2
CIT-I

FLS

3 F Sport
Telefonen 3

Serie D. 1.

HIl 2

Buus Jensen 3
Bruel & Kjeer
ALI 3

LIF 3

Kmp Kegler Point

3
3
3
2
1
0

Kmp Kegler Point

N WNWWW

Kmp Kegler Point

NDNDNDNW

5687

5396

5346

3532

1740
0

5699
5573
5379
3476
5241
3449

5058
3127
3454
3188
1925

26

22
18
4
0
0

24
22
16
10
4
4

24
18
14
4
0

OO WN PP

OOk, WN PR

Serie A. 2.

Elme Hegn 2
MBD-I 3
PTB 3
HI1 3

Serie C. 1.

ALI 2

Elme Hegn 1
Next

Laybourn
Rgdager Bowl.
Danske Bank 3

Kmp

ODNDNDDNDN

Kmp

WNNDNWWW

Kegler

3682

3403

3076

2988
0

Kegler

6217
5547
5611
3692
3207
4900

Point

20
6

-

OONNDN

Point

26
20
16
14
4
0



